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LAWS OF MARYLAND

32.07.03.06 Occupational Health

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Laboratory Services
Funds are appropriated in the

Division of Labor and Industry -
Occupational Safety and Health
Administration (34.04.01.08) to
pay for laboratory services.
Authorization is hereby granted
to receive $236,353 and use it to
pay for operating expenses under
this program.

SUMMARY

Total Appropriation...............

DEPARTMENT OF POST MORTEM EXAMINERS

32.07.04.01 Post Mortem Examining

Services
General Fund Appropriation.........

Ch. 81

6,761,417
20,000
410,107

7,191,524

2,070,941

JUVENILE SERVICES ADMINISTRATION - HEADQUARTERS

32.08.01.01 General Administration

General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

32.08.01.02 Juvenile Probation and

Court Services
General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

32.08.01.03 Community and Residential

Services
General Fund Appropriation.........
Federal Fund Appropriation.........

1,583,568
66,147

15,757,393
39,455

13,723,844
242,322

1,649,715

15,796,848

13,966,166




